Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS

Importers Directory of Food,
Beverages & Tobacco Products
(World Wide /International Buyers
Database) 3rd Edition
International Buyers Directory
(Global / World Wide Importers
Database) 9th Edition [.xIsx, excel
format]

USA (United State of America)
Importers Database (American
Buyers Directory) 4th Edition
[.xIsx, excel format]

Database of Importers in Europe
(Buyers Directory) [.xIsx, excel
format] 4th Edition

Database of Importers in Middle
East (Gulf Buyers Directory) [.xlIsx,
excel format] 4th Edition
Database of Importers in Asia
(Buyers Directory) [.xIsx, excel
format] 4th Edition

Directory of Textile & Garments
Importers (World Wide
/International Buyers Database)
3rd Edition

Importers Directory of Ferrous —
Non Ferrous Metal & Metal
Products (World Wide
/International Buyers Database)
3rd Edition

Oils & Fats Importers Directory /
Database (Global / World Wide
/International Buyers)2nd Edition
Importers Directory of Pulp &
Paper Products (World Wide
/International Buyers Database)
Importers Directory of Machinery &
Equipments (World Wide
/International Buyers Database)

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

4307

7434

4956

4720

4130

5074

4307

4307

4189

Pricein US $

150

250

200

150

150

200

150

150

150

Thu, 03 Jul 2025 10:20:38 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

