Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\sf Email: info@niir.org}\ Website: www.niir.org\ ,\ www.entrepreneurindia.co$

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Importers Directory of Food, Beverages & Tobacco Products (World Wide /International Buyers Database) 3rd Edition		4307	150
International Buyers Directory (Global / World Wide Importers Database) 9th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		7434	250
USA (United State of America) Importers Database (American Buyers Directory) 4th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		4956	200
Database of Importers in Europe (Buyers Directory) [.xlsx, excel format] 4th Edition		4720	150
Database of Importers in Middle East (Gulf Buyers Directory) [.xlsx, excel format] 4th Edition		4130	150
Database of Importers in Asia (Buyers Directory) [.xlsx, excel format] 4th Edition		5074	200
Directory of Textile & Garments Importers (World Wide /International Buyers Database) 3rd Edition		4307	150
Importers Directory of Ferrous – Non Ferrous Metal & Metal Products (World Wide /International Buyers Database) 3rd Edition		4307	150
Oils & Fats Importers Directory / Database (Global / World Wide /International Buyers)2nd Edition		4189	150
Importers Directory of Pulp & Paper Products (World Wide /International Buyers Database)		0	0
Importers Directory of Machinery & Equipments (World Wide /International Buyers Database)		0	0

Thu, 03 Jul 2025 10:20:38 +0000